
WOMENS (9-12) PWT RESULTS

Womens (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kinley Tucker 224.0 170.0 10

2 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 215.0 165.0 8

3 Nevaeh Hancock Iola High School 259.0 130.0 6

4 Jacelyn Cameren Chanute High School 200.0 120.0 4

5 Haley Hindman Iola High School 210.0 115.0 2

6 Ana Velazuets Iola High School 211.0 115.0 1

7 Koda Cole Iola High School 203.0 85.0 0

Womens (9-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kinley Tucker 224.0 365.0 10

2 Nevaeh Hancock Iola High School 259.0 270.0 8

3 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 215.0 250.0 6

4 Haley Hindman Iola High School 210.0 240.0 4

5 Ana Velazuets Iola High School 211.0 200.0 2

6 Jacelyn Cameren Chanute High School 200.0 160.0 1

7 Koda Cole Iola High School 203.0 145.0 0

Womens (9-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kinley Tucker 224.0 155.0 10

2 Haley Hindman Iola High School 210.0 125.0 8

3 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 215.0 115.0 6

4 Nevaeh Hancock Iola High School 259.0 105.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Jacelyn Cameren Chanute High School 200.0 95.0 2

6 Koda Cole Iola High School 203.0 85.0 1

7 Ana Velazuets Iola High School 211.0 0 0

Womens (9-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kinley Tucker 224.0 690.0 10

2 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 215.0 530.0 8

3 Nevaeh Hancock Iola High School 259.0 505.0 6

4 Haley Hindman Iola High School 210.0 480.0 4

5 Jacelyn Cameren Chanute High School 200.0 375.0 2

6 Koda Cole Iola High School 203.0 315.0 1

7 Ana Velazuets Iola High School 211.0 315.0 0


